B6  B1027	 Turck Inc.
Linear Position Technology
Q-track
Q17L Compact Series, Analog Output (U/I)
Product Features
■■ 12 bit resolution
■■ Current and voltage output in one device
■■ M12 Eurofast connector (5-pin)

lo
gy
Part Number Key:  Q17L Series
Q17L Compact Series, Analog Output (U/I)
Wiring Diagram:  Q17L
Electrical Version LiU5X2
See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors.
Electrical Version LU4X2
Dimensions:  Q17L Series
Table 1:
Measuring Range Mounting Hole Dimensions (C)
50 mm 65 mm
100 mm 108 mm
150 mm 79 mm
200 mm 104 mm
300 mm 154 mm
LIU5X2 M12 Eurofast Connection
Mating Cordset: RK 4.5T-*/S618
* Length in meters.
LU4X2 with M12 Eurofast Connection
Mating Cordset: RK 4.4T-*/S618
*Operates at a distance of 0-4 mm from the sensor surface
50, 100 mm 150, 200, 300 mm
A Type
LI Linear Inductive
B Measuring Span
50 50 mm
100 100 mm
150 150 mm
200 200 mm
300 300 mm
C Positioning Element, Floating
P1 P1-Li-QR14/Q17L*
F Operating Voltage and Output Type
LU4X2 8-30 VDC, 0.5-4.5 V, 2 LEDs
LIU5X2 15-30 VDC, 4-20 mA, 0-10 V, 2 LEDs
A B C D E F G H
LI 50 P1 - Q17L M1 - LU4X2 - 0.3M-RS5 / S97
*TPE cable for output type 'LU4'.
¹⁾Only available for output type 'LU4'.D Housing Style
Q17L Rectangular, 16.5 x 20 mm
E Mounting Bracket
M1 M1.1-Q17L and M1.2-Q17L
G Type of Connection*
0.3M-RS5 Cable (0.3 m PUR) w/ M12 Eurofast Connector
(Blank) Cable (2 m PUR)
H Specials (Optional)
S97 -40 to +70 °C Extended Temperature Range ¹⁾